
 

 

WRHS Volleyball Schedule 

Varsity/JV 

2022 

Day Date Opponent(s) Home/Away 
Location 

Time V/JV 

Saturday  August 6 Lee County Scrimmages Away @ LCHS TBA V/JV 

Tuesday  August 9 Jackson/SHS Away @ Jackson 5:30/6:30 V/JV 

Thursday  August 11 Tattnall/Mount de Sales Home @ WRHS 5:00/7:00 VJV 

Tuesday  August 16 Perry Away @ Perry 5:00/6:00 V/JV 
Thursday August 18 Northside/Mary Persons Away @ NHS      6:00/7:00 V/JV 

Saturday August 20 JV Playdate  
Perry High School 

Away @ Perry TBA JV 

Tuesday  August 23 ACE/Peach County/Tift 
County 

Home @ WRHS 5:00/6:00/7:00 V 

Thursday August 25 Lee County/Valdosta Away @ Lee 
County 

6:00/7:00 JV 

Tuesday August 30 CGGA Home @ WRHS 5:00 V/JV 

Tuesday September 6 Region Play 
Eagles Landing/Jones County 

Away @ Jones 
County 

7:00/8:00 V/JV 

Thursday September 8 Veterans Away @ VHS 5:00 V/JV 

Tuesday  September 13 Locust Grove/Union Grove Away @ Locust 
Grove 

6:00/7:00 V/JV 

Thursday September 15 FPD/Covenant Home @ WRHS 5:00/7:00 V/JV 

Saturday September 17 Varsity Playdate 
Houston County  

Away @ Houston 
County 

TBA V 

Tuesday September 20 *Perry/West Laurens Home @WRHS 5:00/7:00 V/JV 
Wednesday September 21 Lee County/Stratford Home @ WRHS 5:00/7:00 V/JV 

Tuesday September 27 Region Play 
Ola/Dutchtown 

Home @ WRHS 6:00/7:00 V 

Wednesday September 28 JV County Away @ Houston 
County 

TBA JV 

Friday/ 
Saturday 

October 1 Islands High School 
Shark Showdown 

Away @ Islands 
High School 

TBA V 

Wednesday October 5 Varsity County Away @ Houston 
County 

TBA     V 

Thursday October 6 REGION TOURNAMENT TBA TBA V 

Saturday October 8 REGION TOURNAMENT TBA TBA V 

*Senior Night 


